
Tender: 14/AE/NSD/PHE/2020-21Tender: 14/AE/NSD/PHE/2020-21

1.  General  Information1.  General  Information

Type NIT Category Works Mode OFFLINE Method Open Tender

District BIRBHUM Inviting Authority Assistant Engineer, Nalhati Sub-Division

Tender

Reference

14/AE/NSD/PHE/2020-

21

Estimate

Put to

Tender

Memo No 313/NSD Memo Date 18-11-2020

e Tender Id Description 14/AE/NSD/PHE/2020-21

Estimated Work Value -

2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details2.  EMD (Earnest  Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type Demand Draft Payable To

Executive Engineer,

Birbhum Division,

P.H.E. Dte.

Payable At Suri

3.  Crit ical  Dates3.  Crit ical  Dates

Tender Publish Date 18-11-2020 04:05 PM Sale/Submission Start Date

Download Start Date Sale/Download End Date 26-11-2020 02:00 PM

Last Date of Application 25-11-2020 01:00 PM Last Date of Permission 25-11-2020 02:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 26-11-2020 02:00 PM Tech Bid Opening Date 26-11-2020 02:30 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date 26-11-2020 02:30 PM
Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Uploading Bid Date Time

4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details4.  Pre-bid Meet ing Details

Date Venue Address

5.  Work Details5.  Work Details

Sl No Description Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time EMD (Rs.)

1

Guarding arrangement round the Clock by engaging Private Security

Personnel at Murarai Store (Murarai W/S Scheme) within Nalhati Sub-

Division under Birbhum Division, P.H.E. Dte. for 4 (Four) months (from

01.12.2020 to 31.03.2021) (121 Days)

3,23,713.00 121 - Days 6,475.00

2

Guarding arrangement round the Clock by engaging Private Security

Personnel atNalhati Office Campus and store within Nalhati Sub-Division

under Birbhum Division, P.H.E. Dte. for 4 (Four) months (from 01.12.2020 to
4,04,642.00 121 - Days 8,095.00



31.03.2021) (121 Days)

6.  Attachments6.  Attachments

Sl No File Name

1 WBF 2911..pdf

2 3. Schedule NSD.pdf

3 1. Notice final.pdf

4 2. Schedule of Murarai.pdf


	Tender: 14/AE/NSD/PHE/2020-21
	1. General Information
	2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details
	3. Critical Dates
	4. Pre-bid Meeting Details
	5. Work Details
	6. Attachments


